PICOSCALE Sensor Head
PS-SH-F03
The F03 sensor head is intended for use with the
PICOSCALE Vibrometer or the PICOSCALE Interferome-
ter. The sensor head contains a Michelson interferom-
eter and can be combined with various objectives to
focus the measurement laser beam into a micrometer
sized spot. This allows to measure displacements of

www.smaract.com | Page 2Specification Sheet - PV-SS_SH-F03 - 1.4
PICOSCALE Sensor Head PS-SH-F03
ORDER CODES
The order codes of the sensor head and its accessories are given in table Table 2. The F03 sensor head always
comes with an NA 0.15 objective. Optionally, all 3 objectives can be ordered separately. The listed optical fiber
patch cable is the default item used for the PICOSCALE Vibrometer, other patch cables are available on request.
Table 2. Order codes for the sensor head and objectives.
Order code Description
PS-SH-F03 Sensor head including 0.15 NA objective
PS-ACC-OBJ-0.15 0.15 NA objective
PS-ACC-OBJ-0.25 0.25 NA objective
PS-ACC-OBJ-0.5 0.5 NA objective
PS-ACC-PAT-APC-1.1M-APC-B Armored patch cable to connect sensor head to the controller
www.smaract.com | Page 3Specification Sheet - PV-SS_SH-F03 - 1.4
Contact
Germany
SmarAct Metrology